
JP

9/3/2015

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $116.00 $49.80 $66.20  0.30 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.30
20 SPOT Totals: $49.80 $116.00 $66.20 

3 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.25 $2.00 $1.75 

2 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $45.75 $0.00 $45.75  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $385.50 $365.90 $19.60  1.01  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $99.90 $5.00 $94.90  0.26  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 1.40
BEST BET Totals: $370.90 $533.85 $162.95 

4 $132.00 $60.00 $72.00  0.35  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $105.60 $0.00 $105.60  0.28  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $26.40 $0.00 $26.40  0.07  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.69
BINGO Totals: $60.00 $264.00 $204.00 

2 $23.00 $9.00 $14.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $55.50 $5.00 $50.50  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $6.00 $6.25 ($0.25)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $12.00 $5.25 $6.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.27
BONUS BA Totals: $25.50 $103.00 $77.50 

40 $522.00 $404.00 $118.00  1.37  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $404.00 $522.00 $118.00 

32 $42.00 $4.00 $38.00  0.11  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $4.00 $42.00 $38.00 

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.05  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.05
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

1 $18.50 $13.50 $5.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $300.50 $174.00 $126.50  0.79  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $489.75 $450.30 $39.45  1.28  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $792.25 $211.50 $580.75  2.07  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $130.35 $23.85 $106.50  0.34  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $352.75 $157.00 $195.75  0.92  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $50.25 $1.50 $48.75  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $330.75 $151.00 $179.75  0.87  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $8.25 $0.00 $8.25  0.02  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $119.50 $38.00 $81.50  0.31  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $26.00 $0.00 $26.00  0.07  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.50 $1.00 $3.50  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 6.87
MEAN GR Totals: $1,221.65 $2,627.35 $1,405.70 

8 $795.80 $165.00 $630.80  2.08  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.08
PENNY Totals: $165.00 $795.80 $630.80 

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $5.10 $2.00 $3.10  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $23.15 $0.00 $23.15  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.08
PENY Totals: $2.00 $29.25 $27.25 

1 $562.40 $625.80 ($63.40)  1.47  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,251.70 $994.50 $257.20  3.27  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,691.05 $1,156.45 $534.60  4.42  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,132.80 $1,987.38 ($854.58)  2.96  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,365.20 $424.15 $941.05  3.57  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $843.90 $898.35 ($54.45)  2.21  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $481.10 $345.90 $135.20  1.26  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $697.90 $369.59 $328.31  1.83  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $86.20 $26.80 $59.40  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $479.65 $140.40 $339.25  1.25  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $20.90 $0.00 $20.90  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $28.00 $6.50 $21.50  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $12.25 $8.50 $3.75  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

 22.64
Regular Totals: $6,984.32 $8,654.05 $1,669.73 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

1 $7,315.28 $5,231.74 $2,083.54  19.14  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $1,583.25 $734.40 $848.85  4.14  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $2,092.10 $1,764.56 $327.54  5.47  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,945.75 $1,251.64 $694.11  5.09  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $76.75 $22.43 $54.32  0.20  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 34.04
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,004.77 $13,013.13 $4,008.36 

2 $2,086.00 $1,573.32 $512.68  5.46  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $6,825.00 $7,105.20 ($280.20)  17.85  0.79  0.14SUPERSP

4 $1,212.25 $2,163.25 ($951.00)  3.17  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 26.48
SUPERSP Totals: $10,841.77 $10,123.25 ($718.52)

40 $1,369.00 $1,310.00 $59.00  3.58  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.58
TOP S Totals: $1,310.00 $1,369.00 $59.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $38,224.68 $30,483.96 $7,740.72 
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